Tender 

Reference  

Description of Goods  Quantity Single/Two 

Bid System  

Bid Security/ 

EMD 

468/GAP-3129/ 

IIH_Jaipur/ 

8-Pur/ 2018/  

T-114 

01 

Power Quality Analyser  

6        Channel 

01  

(ONE) 

Two Bid 

System 

EMD of 

₹75,000/- 

(₹Seventy Five 

Thousand  Only) 
02 

External Current Probes  

compatible with Power Quality 

Analyser  

06 

(SIX) 

(For Detailed Technical Specifications and other 

corresponding requirements See Annexure - A) 

E-Bids are invited through the electronic tendering process and Tender Document can be purchased and

[...]

supply of goods in good working conditions and satisfactory installation/ commissioning and performance 

of the equipment at CSIR-CEERI, Jaipur, Rajasthan, India and after acceptance certification by Purchaser 

Technical Expert/ Scientist, through RTGS.  

17. No advance payment will be made to any Bidder. 

18. EMD: EMD of ₹75,000/- (₹Seventy Five Thousand Only) OR equivalent in respective Foreign  Currency 

TOWARDS EARNEST MONEY IN THE FORM OF BANK GUARANTEE/  Demand Draft/ Bankers 

Cheque/ FDR/ LOC in original, valid for 06 (SIX) Months plus 45 Days  from the date of opening of the 

tender must be submitted to CSIR-CEERI (Attn.